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State Senator 

Max Burns 

District 23, Waynesboro 

Ethics (Chairman); Agriculture and 

Consumer Affairs; Higher 

Education; Special Judiciary 

        max.burns@senate.ga.gov 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Senator 

Lee Anderson 

District 24, Grovetown 

State & Local Governmental 

Operations (Chairman); Agricultural 

& Consumer Affairs (Vice-

Chairman); Economic Development 

& Tourism (Ex-Officio); Public Safety; 

Rules (Secretary); Appropriations 

(Ex-Officio); MARTOC 

lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov 

 

 

 

                              

 

State Representative 

Rob Leverett 

District 33, Elberton 

Agriculture & Consumer Affairs; 

Governmental Affairs; Judiciary 

rob.leverett@house.ga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Representative 

Barry Fleming 

District 121, Harlem 

Special Committee on Election 

Integrity (Chairman); Code 

Revision; Appropriations; Energy, 

Utilities & Telecommunications; 

Governmental Affairs; Judiciary; 

Legislative & Congressional 

Reapportionment; Rules; Special 

Committee on Access to the Civil 

Justice System 

barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 

 

 

State Representative 

Jodi Lott 

District 122, Evans 

Governor’s Floor Leader; 

Appropriations; Health & Human 

Services; Intragovernmental 

Coordination; Juvenile Justice; 

Public Safety & Homeland 

Security (Secretary); Science & 

Technology; State Properties; 

Small Business Development 

        jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 

 

 

 

 

State Representative 

Mark Newton 

District 123, Augusta 

Majority Caucus Chief Deputy 

Whip; Special Committee on 

Access to Quality Health Care 

(Chairman); Health & Human 

Services (Vice Chairman); Rules; 

Small Business Development; 

Transportation; Ways & Means 

        mark.newton@house.ga.gov 
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